Create Event Design O RDER #00 5425
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Kimery Sherwood

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: August 13, 2024

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
CASITA HOLLYWOOD

1323 Highland Ave, Los Angeles, CA

90028

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 28TH, 2024
**EVENT STARTS AT 6PM**

INSTALL: SATURDAY MORNING TIME
TBD
*MUST BE SET BY 5PM**

PICK UP: SAME NIGHT TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Orgel Curved Bench 2 $75.00 T $150.00
Belmont Sofa, 8ft 2 $350.00 T $700.00

. Celine Ottoman, Navy Blue 4 $55.00 T $220.00
Vinyl Ottoman - White 4 $50.00 T $200.00
Ottoman, Blue Velvet 4 $55.00 T $220.00

Acrylic Coffee Table 2 $85.00 T $170.00
Acrylic Cube 4 $45.00 T $180.00
Banquet Round 48" Tables 16 $10.00 T $160.00
Light Blue or Sky Blue Lamoure 108" Linens 16 $28.00 T $448.00
Wood Folding Chair, White 96 $3.25 T $312.00
Uplights 20 $40.00 T $800.00

Services
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Description
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $250.00
3 $125.00
3 $125.00
1 $73.82

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

T $250.00
$375.00
$375.00

$73.82

$3,560.00
$1,073.82
$361.95
($0.00)
$4,995.77
($0.00)
$4,995.77
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